 玄山包材股份有限公司 Hsuan Shan Packing Corporation
高雄市鳥松區松埔路1巷2-2號TEL: 886-7-7310293 7310326FAX:886-7-7336479
Productor W P Ao Bo Ko
Device Size Hsuan Shan Part Number (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1 7.5x5 CS30-7.5x5-2.70-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 5.60 7.85 2.70
2 7.5x5 CS30-7.5x5-2.0-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 5.45 7.90 2.00
3 7X5 CS30-7X5-2.0-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 5.40 7.40 2.00
4 6X3.5 CS30-6035-1.80-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 3.85 6.35 1.80
5 6X3.5 CS30-6X3.5-1.80-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 3.85 6.35 1.80
6 6X3.5 CS30-6035-1.40-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 3.85 6.35 1.40
7 5X3.2 CS30-5032-1.40-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 3.60 5.40 1.50
8 5X3.2 CS30-5032-1.40-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 3.60 5.40 1.50
9 5X3.2 CS30-5032-1.70-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 3.60 5.40 1.70
10 4X2.5 CS30-4025-1.0-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 2.80 4.30 1.00
11 4X2.5 CS30-4025-1.0-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 2.80 4.30 1.00
12 4X2.5-P4 CS30-4025-1.0-12-04-A1-CBS 12 4 2.80 4.30 1.00
13 3.2X2.5-1.40 CS25-3225-1.40-12-08-A1-CBS 12 8 2.70 3.40 1.40
14 3.2X2.5-1.40 CS25-3225-1.40-12-04-A1-CBS 12 4 2.70 3.40 1.40
15 3.2x2.5-1.0 CS25-3225-1.0-12-04-A1-CBS 12 4 2.70 3.40 1.00
16 3.2X2.5-1.4 CS25-3225-1.4-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.70 3.40 1.40
17 3.2x2.5-1.0 CS25-3225-1.0-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.70 3.40 1.00
Reference Guide  2020/01/14
Carrier Tape (Crystal)
18 2.5x2.0 CS25-2520-0.80-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.25 2.75 0.80
19 2.5x2.0 CS25-2520-1.15-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.25 2.75 1.15
20 2.5x2.0 CS25-2520-0.65-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.25 2.75 0.65
21 2520-1.25 CS25-2520-1.25-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 2.4 2.9 1.25
22 2.0x1.6 CS25-2016-0.65-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.85 2.25 0.65
23 2.0x1.6 CS25-2016-0.65-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.90 2.30 0.65
24 2.0x1.6 CS25-2016-0.90-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.90 2.30 0.90
25 2.0x1.6 CS25-2016-0.90-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.95 2.35 1.25
26 1.6x1.0 CS25-1610-0.65-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.20 1.80 0.65
27 1.6x1.2 CS25-1612-0.45-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.40 1.80 0.45
28 1.6x1.2 CS25-1612-0.50-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.40 1.80 0.50
29 1.6x1.2 CS25-1612-0.80-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.40 1.80 0.80
30 1.2x1.0 CS25-1210-0.45-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.10 1.30 0.45
31 1.2x1.0 CS25-1210-0.60-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.15 1.35 0.60
32 1.0x0.80 CS25-1008-0.40-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 0.95 1.15 0.40
33 SM49 CS40-49S-4.35-24-8-A1-CBS 24 8 5.00 15.00 4..35
34 SM49 CS40-49S-3.40-24-12-A1-CBS 24 12 5.00 15.00 3.40
35 SM49 CS40-49S-4.35-24-12-A1-CBS 24 12 5.00 15.00 4..35
36 7055 CS30-7055-2.50-16-08-A1-CBS 16 8 5.90 7.40 2.50
37 9775 CS40-9775-4.60-24-12-A1-CBS 24 12 7.90 8.10 4.60
38 9775 CS40-9775-6.0-24-12-A1-CBS 24 12 8.00 8.20 6.00
39 3215 CS25-3215-1.0-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.80 3.50 1.00
40 3215 CS25-3215-0.87-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.80 3.50 0.87
41 2012 CS25-2012-0.85-08-04-A1-CBS 8 4 1.45 2.25 0.85